- 1. By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will complete an update of the Local Flood Risk Management Strategy in Hackney to ensure a robust flood risk strategy is in place in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 2. By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will complete an update of the Multi-Agency Flood Response Plan in Hackney to ensure a robust response plan is in place in case of emergency in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 3. By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will develop a programme of flood risk management schemes in Hackney to reduce flood risk in a number of critical drainage areas in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 4. By 2025, London Borough of Hackney will implement a new flood reporting system in Hackney to improve data collection and sharing of information with other risk management authorities in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- By 2027, London Borough of Hackney will deliver the flood risk management schemes outlined in the programme in Hackney to reduce the risk of surface water flooding in high risk areas in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will develop a programme of works to identify possible sites for sustainable drainage systems in Hackney to reduce surface water flood risk to schools and housing estates in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 7. By 2027, London Borough of Hackney will coordinate the delivery of the works identified in the sustainable drainage systems programme in Hackney to reduce flood risk and deliver wider environmental benefits in schools and housing estates in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 8. By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will complete a study to identify areas of groundwater flood risk in Hackney to help support sustainable development in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 9. By 2025, London Borough of Hackney will produce a practice guide on basement developments in Hackney to ensure all future basement developments are resistant and resilient to groundwater flooding in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 10. By 2024, London Borough of Hackney will work with the London Lea Catchment Partnership to develop a narrative on flood risk and sustainable drainage systems in London Lea Catchment to increase education on flood risk and sustainable drainage in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.
- 11. By 2027, London Borough of Hackney will work with the London Lea Catchment Partnership to create and deliver a programme of community engagement and education in London Lea Catchment to raise awareness of flood risk in the Greater London, Thames Flood Risk Area.